SWGS NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 11-04-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Phone

Phone

Phone

Other

Other

Phone

Other

2025-10-16 09:50:00.0

2025-07-17 13:26:00.0

2025-03-27 08:22:00.0

2024-04-03 13:07:00.0

2024-02-28 10:49:00.0

2024-01-05 09:15:00.0

2023-01-31 09:38:00.0

2025-10-16 09:50:00.0

2025-07-17 13:26:00.0

2025-03-27 08:22:00.0

2024-04-03 13:07:00.0

2024-02-28 10:49:00.0

2024-01-05 09:15:00.0

2023-01-31 09:38:00.0

59276

55412

52425

43300

43047

41699

32776

Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and
Email Addresses

Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and
Email Addresses

Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and
Email Addresses

Southwest Gas Storage Company FSS
Open Season

Southwest Gas Storage Company FSS
Open Season - Revised

Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and
Email Addresses

Waste Heat Recovery



