SWGS NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 11-04-2025

Notice Type	Posted Date/Time	Notice Eff Date/Time	Notice ID	Subject
Phone	2025-10-16 09:50:00.0	2025-10-16 09:50:00.0	59276	Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and Email Addresses
Phone	2025-07-17 13:26:00.0	2025-07-17 13:26:00.0	55412	Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and Email Addresses
Phone	2025-03-27 08:22:00.0	2025-03-27 08:22:00.0	52425	Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and Email Addresses
Other	2024-04-03 13:07:00.0	2024-04-03 13:07:00.0	43300	Southwest Gas Storage Company FSS Open Season
Other	2024-02-28 10:49:00.0	2024-02-28 10:49:00.0	43047	Southwest Gas Storage Company FSS Open Season - Revised
Phone	2024-01-05 09:15:00.0	2024-01-05 09:15:00.0	41699	Marketing Contacts, Phone Numbers and Email Addresses
Other	2023-01-31 09:38:00.0	2023-01-31 09:38:00.0	32776	Waste Heat Recovery